6690 67631

Number

*** Records on diskette #1 ***
(I

Printed: 03/18/2016 01:32 PM

Number

AREA EDUCATION AGENCY

MARC Barcode Number Report
(This is NOT an invoice.)

Title

The African Americans

The AIDS crisis : a documentary history

All things Shakespeare : an encyclopedia of Shakespeare's world

The American Civil War

America's role in the world

The Arab Americans

The Asian Americans

Basic economic principles : a guide for students

The basics of biology

The basics of chemistry

The basics of earth science

Biodiversity

Biological sciences : notable research and discoveries

Biotechnology and genetic engineering

Celebrating women in American history

Censorship

Chemistry : notable research and discoveries

Chronology of Americans and the environment

Computer science : notable research and discoveries

Controversies in food and nutrition

Controversies of the music industry

Controversies of the sports world

Mackin Educational Resources

Author

Olsen, Kirstin

Kingseed, Cole C

Margulies, Phillip

O'Connor, David

Stone, Carol Leth

Myers, Richard

Krebs, Robert E

Goldstein, Natali

Kirkland, Kyle

Peacock, Kathy

Caso, Frank

Kirkland, Kyle

Magoc, Chris J

Kirkland, Kyle

Goldstein, Myrna

Barnet, Richard

Putnam, Douglas

Publisher

Facts on File

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts on File

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts on File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts on File

ABC-CLIO

Facts On File

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

214339-1

ISBN

9781438136967

9780313007958

9780313092084

9780313061264

9781438117423

9781438136745

9781438136950

9780313000324

9780313058202

9780313058189

9780313093265

9781438136127

9781438128566

9781438130606

9781438135762

9781438108971

9781438130576

9781598844122

9781438130583

9780313011290

9780313092244

9780313098062

Page: 1



6690 67631
Number

Printed: 03/18/2016 01:32 PM

Number

AREA EDUCATION AGENCY

Title

Credit and borrowing

Decision making and budgeting

Earth sciences : notable research and discoveries
Education and careers

Encyclopedia of modern everyday inventions
Encyclopedia of Muslim-American history

Energy supply and renewable resources

The European Americans

Events that changed America in the eighteenth century
Events that changed America in the nineteenth century
Events that changed America through the seventeenth century
Events that changed the world in the eighteenth century
Events that changed the world in the seventeenth century
Events that changed the world through the sixteenth century
The Facts On File guide to research

Food security

Freshwater supply

Fundamentalism

Genocide and international justice

Global warming

Globalization and free trade

The Hispanic Americans

Human rights

Human trafficking

Mackin Educational Resources

Call#

Author
Heath, Julia A

Heath, Julia A

Kirkland, Kyle

Lopus, Jane S

Cole, David John

Kelly, Regina An

Lenburg, Jeff

Peacock, Kathy

Caso, Frank

Frey, Rebecca J

Frey, Rebecca J

Goldstein, Natali

Goldstein, Natali

Merino, Faith

Publisher
Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts on File

Greenwood Pre

Facts on File

Facts On File

Facts on File

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts On File

Cullen-DuPont, K Facts On File

214339-1

ISBN
9781438138152

9781438137834

9781438129686

9781438138169

9780313039355

9781438130408

9781438108988

9781438137308

9780313007873

9780313032844

9780313007217

9780313008078

9780313007477

9780313007088

9781438132990

9781438138367

9781438130613

9781438108995

9781438117430

9781438117447

9781438138770

9781438135571

9781438136134

9781438119007

Page: 2



6690
Number

<End of Report>

67631

69 items.

Printed: 03/18/2016 01:32 PM

Number

AREA EDUCATION AGENCY

Title

Immigration and migration

The Jewish Americans

Marine sciences : notable research and discoveries

Militarization of space

The Muslim world

My fellow citizens : the inaugural addresses of the presidents of the
Natural disasters

Natural resources and sustainable development

Nuclear nonproliferation

Pandemics and global health

Physical sciences : notable research and discoveries

Presidents from Hayes through McKinley, 1877-1901 : debating the
Presidents from Taylor through Grant, 1849-1877 : debating the iss
Presidents from Washington through Monroe, 1789-1825 : debating
Religion and the state

Saving and investing

Space and astronomy : notable research and discoveries
Speeches in world history

Terrorism and global security

Weapons of mass destruction

Weather and climate : notable research and discoveries

Women's rights

World poverty

Mackin Educational Resources

Call#

Author
Bailey, Rayna

Kirkland, Kyle

Robertson, Ann

Stokes, Jamie

Favor, Lesli J

Peacock, Kathy

Margulies, Phillip

Youngerman, Ba

Kirkland, Kyle

Goldstein, Natali

Heath, Julia A

Kirkland, Kyle

Robertson, Ann

Kort, Michael

Kirkland, Kyle

Thomsen, Natas

Whitman, Sylvia

Publisher
Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts on File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts on File

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Greenwood Pre

Facts On File

Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts on File

Facts On File

Facts on File

Facts on File

Facts On File

Facts On File, |

214339-1

ISBN
9781438109015

9781438137315

9781438131207

9781438133959

9781438133966

9781438133744

9781438136141

9781438117454

9781438109022

9781438109039

9781438131214

9780313016882

9780313011252

9780313016745

9781438131245

9781438138442

9781438131221

9781438126807

9781438109046

9781438129693

9781438131238

9781438138787

9781438109060

Page: 3






