6690 67631

AREA EDUCATION AGENCY

MARC Barcode Number Report (This is NOT an invoice.)

Number	Number	Title	Call#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
*** Records on diskette #1 ***		The African Americans			Facts on File	9781438136967
		The AIDS crisis : a documentary history			Greenwood Pre	9780313007958
		All things Shakespeare : an encyclopedia of Shakespeare's world		Olsen, Kirstin	Greenwood Pre	9780313092084
		The American Civil War		Kingseed, Cole C	Greenwood Pre	9780313061264
		America's role in the world		Margulies, Phillip	Facts On File	9781438117423
		The Arab Americans			Facts on File	9781438136745
		The Asian Americans			Facts on File	9781438136950
		Basic economic principles : a guide for students		O'Connor, David	Greenwood Pre	9780313000324
		The basics of biology		Stone, Carol Leth	Greenwood Pre	9780313058202
		The basics of chemistry		Myers, Richard	Greenwood Pre	9780313058189
		The basics of earth science		Krebs, Robert E	Greenwood Pre	9780313093265
		Biodiversity		Goldstein, Natali	Facts On File	9781438136127
		Biological sciences : notable research and discoveries		Kirkland, Kyle	Facts on File	9781438128566
		Biotechnology and genetic engineering		Peacock, Kathy	Facts on File	9781438130606
		Celebrating women in American history			Facts On File	9781438135762
		Censorship		Caso, Frank	Facts On File	9781438108971
		Chemistry : notable research and discoveries		Kirkland, Kyle	Facts on File	9781438130576
		Chronology of Americans and the environment		Magoc, Chris J	ABC-CLIO	9781598844122
		Computer science : notable research and discoveries		Kirkland, Kyle	Facts On File	9781438130583
		Controversies in food and nutrition		Goldstein, Myrna	Greenwood Pre	9780313011290
		Controversies of the music industry		Barnet, Richard	Greenwood Pre	9780313092244
		Controversies of the sports world		Putnam, Douglas	Greenwood Pre	9780313098062

6690 67631

AREA EDUCATION AGENCY

214339-1

0000 07001		///E//ED00///IO///GENOT				2110001
Number	Number	Title	Call#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Credit and borrowing		Heath, Julia A	Facts On File	9781438138152
		Decision making and budgeting		Heath, Julia A	Facts On File	9781438137834
		Earth sciences : notable research and discoveries		Kirkland, Kyle	Facts on File	9781438129686
		Education and careers		Lopus, Jane S	Facts on File	9781438138169
		Encyclopedia of modern everyday inventions		Cole, David John	Greenwood Pre	9780313039355
		Encyclopedia of Muslim-American history			Facts on File	9781438130408
		Energy supply and renewable resources		Kelly, Regina An	Facts On File	9781438108988
		The European Americans			Facts on File	9781438137308
		Events that changed America in the eighteenth century			Greenwood Pre	9780313007873
		Events that changed America in the nineteenth century			Greenwood Pre	9780313032844
		Events that changed America through the seventeenth century			Greenwood Pre	9780313007217
		Events that changed the world in the eighteenth century			Greenwood Pre	9780313008078
		Events that changed the world in the seventeenth century			Greenwood Pre	9780313007477
		Events that changed the world through the sixteenth century			Greenwood Pre	9780313007088
		The Facts On File guide to research		Lenburg, Jeff	Facts On File	9781438132990
		Food security		Peacock, Kathy	Facts On File	9781438138367
		Freshwater supply		Caso, Frank	Facts on File	9781438130613
		Fundamentalism		Frey, Rebecca J	Facts On File	9781438108995
		Genocide and international justice		Frey, Rebecca J	Facts On File	9781438117430
		Global warming		Goldstein, Natali	Facts On File	9781438117447
		Globalization and free trade		Goldstein, Natali	Facts On File	9781438138770
		The Hispanic Americans			Facts on File	9781438135571
		Human rights		Merino, Faith	Facts On File	9781438136134
		Human trafficking		Cullen-DuPont, K	Facts On File	9781438119007

6690 67631

AREA EDUCATION AGENCY

214339-1

0000 01001						211000
Number	Number	Title	Call#	Author	Publisher	ISBN
		Immigration and migration		Bailey, Rayna	Facts On File	9781438109015
		The Jewish Americans			Facts on File	9781438137315
		Marine sciences : notable research and discoveries		Kirkland, Kyle	Facts on File	9781438131207
		Militarization of space		Robertson, Ann	Facts On File	9781438133959
		The Muslim world		Stokes, Jamie	Facts On File	9781438133966
		My fellow citizens : the inaugural addresses of the presidents of the			Facts On File	9781438133744
		Natural disasters		Favor, Lesli J	Facts On File	9781438136141
		Natural resources and sustainable development		Peacock, Kathy	Facts On File	9781438117454
		Nuclear nonproliferation		Margulies, Phillip	Facts On File	9781438109022
		Pandemics and global health		Youngerman, Ba	Facts on File	9781438109039
		Physical sciences : notable research and discoveries		Kirkland, Kyle	Facts on File	9781438131214
		Presidents from Hayes through McKinley, 1877-1901 : debating the			Greenwood Pre	9780313016882
		Presidents from Taylor through Grant, 1849-1877 : debating the iss			Greenwood Pre	9780313011252
		Presidents from Washington through Monroe, 1789-1825 : debating			Greenwood Pre	9780313016745
		Religion and the state		Goldstein, Natali	Facts On File	9781438131245
		Saving and investing		Heath, Julia A	Facts On File	9781438138442
		Space and astronomy : notable research and discoveries		Kirkland, Kyle	Facts on File	9781438131221
		Speeches in world history			Facts on File	9781438126807
		Terrorism and global security		Robertson, Ann	Facts On File	9781438109046
		Weapons of mass destruction		Kort, Michael	Facts on File	9781438129693
		Weather and climate : notable research and discoveries		Kirkland, Kyle	Facts on File	9781438131238
		Women's rights		Thomsen, Natas	Facts On File	9781438138787
		World poverty		Whitman, Sylvia	Facts On File, I	9781438109060
<end of="" report=""></end>	69 items.					

Printed: 03/18/2016 01:32 PM